Rheinische Rangliste: 2022

aselaji sukupuoli ikésarja sarja

Floretti Miehet ui13 Henkilékohtainen  25.08.2023. 14:11
yob rankingtype nationtype samepoints

2010 - 2011 Normal LicNation-only best result by group

T1 05.11.2022 Diren Cup DFC U13

T2 10.12.2022 Bonn Foil of Bonn u13

T3 21.01.2023 Minster International Tournament u13

T4 04.02.2023 Milheim an der Ruhr International Tournament u13

T5 11.02.2023 Moers Zymp Cup 2023 U13

T6 04.03.2023 Hagen Championships of Nordrhein-Westfalen U13

ranking pisteet initial name

Maa Seurani

calculated-on

transferred points

yob T1T2T3T4T5 T6

00~NO O~ WNPE

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

62
50
48
38
31
26
23
23
21
19
17
17
15
15
15
15
12
11
7

NN

0

OO0 O0OO0OO0O0O0000000000000O0O0O oo

GER NR FC Moers

GER NR FC Moers

GER NR FC Moers

GER NR DFC Dusseldorf
GER NR ETUF Essen
GER NR FC Moers

GER NR ETUF Essen
GER NR Kolner FK

GER NR Direner FC
GER NR FC Moers

GER NR Direner FC
GER NR Durener FC
GER NR Der Fechtverein.Bonn

KOSTER Max
SCHOMAKER Tom
WEITAUER Anton
SCHMAUS Silvan
MOCKL Friedrich
SCHMITZ Daniel
HORSTMANN Edgar
KURSCHEID Wulf
MARMANN Jesse
D'ANJOU Vincent
CUYPERS Felix
HANKE Mats Henri
HOBELT Jonas Patrick
WISINSKI Jakob GER NR ETUF Essen

ELLER Dominik GER NR FC Moers
TESCHNER SCHNOCK Darvin GER NR Direner FC
SCHRODER Kolja GER NR Der Fechtverein.Bonn
GERZEN Nikolai GER NR Durener FC

VON LONSKI Gerrit GER NR Direner FC

DE MERODE Tassilo GER NR Durener FC

MENZEL Janus GER NR Direner FC
SAVENKO Daniel GER NR Der Fechtverein.Bonn
MARXER Jonathan GER NR ETUF Essen
FARRER Samuel GER NR OFC Bonn
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kilpailun nimi Paikkakunta  Maa Paivamaara ikésarja group pistetaulukko replaced deleted
1 DFC Cup Diren GER 05.11.2022 06.11.2022 U13 2 Qu-D HL
2 Bonner Florett Bonn GER 10.12.2022 11.12.2022 U13 2 Qu-D
3 Internationales Turnier Munster GER 21.01.2023 22.01.2023 U13 2 Qu-D
Internationales Mulheim an der
4 Florett-Pokalturnier Ruhr GER 04.02.2023 05.02.2023 U13 2 Qu-D
5 Zymo Cup 2023 Moers GER 11.02.2023 12.02.2023 U13 2 Qu-D
6 Nordrhein-Westfalen Hagen GER 04.03.202305.03.2023U13 1  Qu-C

Meisterschaft

For any questions regarding this ranking please contact:
Lisa Ricken - lisa.ricken@rfeb.de



